
Truman 2025 Hearing Dates

341 DATES

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 Thursday, January 2, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Thursday, January 16, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, January 22, 2025
Wednesday, January 29, 2025

Wednesday, February 5, 2025 Thursday, February 6, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, February 12, 2025 Thursday, February 20, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, February 19, 2025
Wednesday, February 26, 2025

Wednesday, March 5, 2025 Thursday, March 6, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, March 12, 2025 Thursday, March 20, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, March 19, 2025
Wednesday, March 26, 2025

Wednesday, April 2, 2025 Thursday, April 3, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, April 9, 2025 (Morris-Docket Call Only)

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Thursday, April 17, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, April 23, 2025
Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Wednesday, May 7, 2025 Thursday, May 1, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Thursday, May 15, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, May 21, 2025
Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Wednesday, June 4, 2025 Thursday, June 5, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, June 11, 2025
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, June 25, 2025 (*Note- Tuesday a.m.)

Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Thursday, July 3, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, July 9, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025 Judge Mullin

Wednesday, July 16, 2025
Wednesday, July 23, 2025
Wednesday, July 30, 2025
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Truman 2025 Hearing Dates

Wednesday, August 6, 2025 Thursday, August 7, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, August 13, 2025 Thursday, August 21, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, August 20, 2025
Wednesday, August 27, 2025

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 Thursday, September 4, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, September 17, 2025
Wednesday, September 24, 2025

Wednesday, October 1, 2025 Thursday, October 2, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, October 8, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025 Judge Mullin

Wednesday, October 15, 2025
Wednesday, October 22, 2025
Wednesday, October 29, 2025

Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Thursday, November 6, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, November 12, 2025 Thursday, November 20, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, November 19, 2025

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 Thursday, December 4, 2025 Judge Morris
Wednesday, December 10, 2025 Thursday, December 18, 2025 Judge Mullin
Wednesday, December 17, 2025

341 Meetings are conducted by ZOOM Video Conference  Specific times for the meetings will be posted on the 
Trustee's website at https:// www.13network.com/trustees/ftw/ftwhome.aspx the week prior to the 341 meeting.  

Personal Financial Management Course may be taken online for FREE at www.13class.com  code: Truman – 
TEN13 001 

Orientation Zoom Meeting:  Truman's office will hold a FREE non-mandatory zoom meeting for debtors on the 
2nd and 4th Mondays @ 7:00pm prior to their 341. They will be given general information about their case, how 
to make payments, what to expect, etc. 

Judges Docket:

Chapter 13 Judges Docket conducted through WebEx by Judge Mark X. Mullin 
https://www.txnb.uscourts.gov/judges-info/hearing-dates/judge-mullin-hearing-dates at 8:30 a.m.  Select the 
WebEx Instructions for the correct hearing date.

Chapter 13 Judges Docket conducted through WebEx by Judge Edward L. Morris 
https://www.txnb.uscourts.gov/judges-info/hearing-dates/judge-morris-hearing-dates-0 at 8:30 a.m.  Select the 
WebEx Instructions for the correct hearing date.

If you have any questions, please contact Brittany Kitchen at 817-770-8521.
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